
HANDLE COMPLETE

M5X34  CSK BOLT 
06-M35-M5X34KM9

UMBRELLA 
HOLDER (MOUNT)
06-P43-U101-02

13

M6 NYLOCK BOLT
06-M43-M6x6NL28

ST3.0 X10mm PA 
SCREW
06-M39-ST3X8PA

29

HANDLE GUARD(LEFT)
06-P49-C010-0030

HANDLE TUBE
06-T01-C019-0734

ST3.0 X10mm PA SCREW
06-M39-ST3X8PA32
CABLE HOLDER 
25mm TUBE
06-P41-C059-01

33

HANDLE FOAM
06-T12-C047-0135

ST4.0 X 18mm PT SCREW
06-M41-ST4X18PT19

HANDLE GUARD(RIGHT)
06-P50-C009-0031

BRAKE HANDLE
06-P35-C057-031

BRAKE CYLINDER
06-P07-C043-018

M5X42 BOLT
06-M29-M5X42PM20

UMBRELLA MOUNT 
(TOP.BOTTOM)
06-P44-U100-02 
06-P45-U005-00

21

12

CONSOLE LATCH ANCHOR
06-P02-FOLD-001-0117

19

19

19 VELCRO D-RING 
06-P40-C023-0027

M5 NYLOCK NUT
06-M43-M5NL12

UMBRELLA  (TOP)
06-P47-U008-0110

UMBRELLA 
(BOTTOM)
06-P46-U007-01

11

MOUNT TAB 
06-P62-U011-0025

M6x37 BOLT
06-M26-M6X37PM26

27

MAIN TRAY ASSEMBLED 
SET ( Model 2.0 )
06-P01-TSET-04

36

TRAY LID ASSEMBLED SET
06-P02-LSET37

TRAY LID ELASTIC 
CORD
06-C02-LDCRD

4

TRAY LID
06-P03-C037-015

TRAY 
06-P01-C031-047

CUP HOLDER UPGRADE
06-P55-C006-003

BOTTLE HOLDER 
ELASTIC CORD
06-C01-CPCRD

2

M6 X 44mm BOLT 
06-M33-M6X44PM18

M6 NYLOCK BOLT
06-M44-M6x6NL16

SCREW 
ST3X10X10PWA
06-M40-ST3X10PWA

15

M4 NYLOCK NUT
06-M42-M4NL23

DRINK HOLDER
06-P04-C051-0022

M4X48 BOLT 
06-M31-M4X48PM24

ST2.6 X 8mm PWA SCREW
06-M38-ST2.6X8PWA

6mm MAGNET
06-M16-M6MAG6

14


